
520 KAREN LN, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-2828
https://www.adashunjones.com

520 KAREN LN,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54301-2828

$114,900

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Spacious 3 BR. 2 BA. home with over 1500 sq.ft offers a
lg Kit-DR w/appliances,huge living room and nice size bedrooms.A few features include
maintenance free siding,NEWER FURNACE in 2013 and central air. An Extra Deep garage is
sure to please any home owner as well as newer windows...

Daniel
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1547 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1547

Tax Amount: 2465

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Main

Bedroom 2 11X19 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X19 Upper

Kitchen 19X11 Main

Living Room 18X12 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Other Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Daniel N Posey Agent Email: dposey@coldwellhomes.com


